

Nevada Wildlife Heritage Committee Preliminary Guidance to NDOW Staff re: FY20 Project Funding
(from the May 2, 2019 Wildlife Heritage Committee Meeting)

Funds Available for FY20 Heritage Projects: \$ 979,702.65

Heritage Proposal Number	Project Title	Submitted By	FY20 Funding Request	Heritage Committee's Recommended Funding	Available Funds Balance
<i>Proposals Submitted by NDOW Staff</i>					
20-01	Bighorn Sheep Capture, Transplant and Monitoring	Mike Cox	\$110,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 879,702.65
20-02	Wildfire-Related Restoration and Seed Purchase	Lee Turner	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 779,702.65
20-03	South Mountains Habitat Restoration	Moira Kolada	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$ 704,702.65
20-04	Toole Springs Lek Juniper Removal	Matt Glenn	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$ 639,702.65
20-05	Egan Johnson Basin Restoration	Moira Kolada	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$ 569,702.65
20-06	North Cave Valley Habitat Restoration	Moira Kolada	\$65,000.00	\$60,157.65	\$ 509,545.00
20-07	Prioritizing and Protecting Natural Water Sources	Cody Schroeder	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 459,545.00
20-08	Monitoring Moose Expansion in Nevada	Cody McKee	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$ 431,545.00
20-09	Big Game Survey Tool	Cody McKee	\$75,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$ 361,545.00

Nevada Wildlife Heritage Committee Preliminary Guidance to NDOW Staff re: FY20 Project Funding

(from the May 2, 2019 Wildlife Heritage Committee Meeting)

Heritage Proposal Number	Project Title	Submitted By	FY20 Funding Request	Heritage Committee's Recommended Funding	Available Funds Balance
<i>Proposals Submitted by NDOW Staff (cont.)</i>					
20-10	Maximizing the Effectiveness of Common Raven Removal	Pat Jackson	\$75,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$ 291,545.00
<i>Proposals Submitted by Others</i>					
20-11	Survey and Maintenance of Existing Big Game Water Developments	Clint Bentley, Fraternity of the Desert Bighorn (Matt Flores, NDOW)	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 255,545.00
20-12	Staheli Chaining Maintenance Project	Cory Lytle, Lincoln County Advisory Board (Moirá Kolada, NDOW)	\$100,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$ 180,545.00
20-13	Blacktop Apron Guzzler Upgrade	Clint Bentley, Fraternity of the Desert Bighorn (Matt Flores, NDOW)	\$21,400.00	\$21,400.00	\$ 159,145.00
20-14	Mormon #3 "Prospect" Guzzler Upgrade	Clint Bentley, Fraternity of the Desert Bighorn (Matt Flores, NDOW)	\$21,615.00	\$21,615.00	\$ 137,530.00
20-15	Douglas Canyon PJ Removal Project	Lauren Williams, NV DCNR (Moirá Kolada, NDOW)	\$61,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 87,530.00

Nevada Wildlife Heritage Committee Preliminary Guidance to NDOW Staff re: FY20 Project Funding

(from the May 2, 2019 Wildlife Heritage Committee Meeting)

Heritage Proposal Number	Project Title	Submitted By	FY20 Funding Request	Heritage Committee's Recommended Funding	Available Funds Balance
<i>Proposals Submitted by Others (cont.)</i>					
20-16	Bighorn Disease Susceptibility Analysis	Matthew Blackburn, Fraternity of the Desert Bighorn (Peri Wolff, NDOW)	\$62,530.00	\$62,530.00	\$ 25,000.00
20-17	Steptoe Valley Shooting Complex	William Ricci, Steptoe Valley Trap, Skeet & Target (Aaron Keller, NDOW)	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$ 25,000.00
20-18	Lincoln County Mule Deer Collaring Project	Michael Reese, Las Vegas Woods & Waters Club (Cody Schroeder, NDOW)	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ -
	TOTALS		\$ 1,065,545.00	\$ 979,702.65	